
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 01/01/2023, R7, M 3M 5M 3M M2/1/2J. King 520011 23/0214

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 29/12/2022, R11, M 2M 4P 4P M2/2/2T. Duncan 528439 13/0208

 3 KING SUMNER Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 29/12/2022, R11, M 3M 6M 2M M2/2/1J. King 526382 12/0182

 4 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3M 3P M2/2/1M. Ross 507480 15/0312

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 1P M2/2/2S. Kempshall 528673 17/0243

 6 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 8P M2/2/1R. Bender 525551 19/0120

 7 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 4P M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 8 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 8P (BDN)P 6P M3/2J. Clarson 526367 2/0102

 9 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 5P M3/2J. Clarson 526366 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAW HONEY Last start winner GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2S. Barton 549382 5/4153

 2 MAGIC SPRY Last start winner GRA, 01/01/2023, R9, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 529624 10/4114

 3 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 03/01/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1F. Geary 538622 9/8174

 4 MIX Dropping in grade GRA, 03/01/2023, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2M. O'Brien 529765 6/5189

 5 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/8120

 6 GEMMA BRANN Last start winner GRA, 03/01/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Ulrick 549710 1/0151

 7 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 01/01/2023, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 8/1239

 8 PROSECUTE Last start placegetter GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2J. King 553400 3/2192

 9 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter GRA, 01/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6180

 10 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1N. Falls 547074 4/3228

 11 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/3186

 12 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/4183

 13 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1J. Gallaway 543640 4/3180

 14 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/5150

 15 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2150

 16 MAGPIE MISS Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 4P 3P (FEL)P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0144

 17 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/4C. Smith 541633 4/0143

 18 WAIKARIE TORI Weighted points score BGC, 21/12/2022, R6, 2 5P 3P 4P 5/1D. Scells 535994 6/3141

 19 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Casey 554467 1/0132

 20 SPRITZ Weighted points score GRA, 29/11/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 3/2126

 21 KULU ZAC Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/0123

 22 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Clarson 533449 4/3114

 23 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 24 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2108

 25 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0108

 26 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 27 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1102

 28 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 8P (BDN)P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1102

 29 KILARA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 13/12/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 3/190

 30 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score IPS, 02/01/2023, R12, 3 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 549264 1/084

 31 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6M 6P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 33 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/175

 34 ALI'S MATE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/072

 35 SASSY BOO Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/171

 36 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2W. Kempshall 553068 3/2246

 2 RED ROLEX Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Irwin 558706 2/0216

 3 BOYS NIGHT OUT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1204

 4 DUSTIN DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Barton 549381 1/0189

 5 FLYING ZINGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/3S. Kempshall 554678 2/1182

 6 DULY NOTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/3F. Geary 555025 2/1162

 7 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3E. Harris 549601 2/1138

 8 EVE AND JAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/096

 9 LAURIE'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7Y 5/4E. Harris 541436 2/074

 10 ZULU RUFUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GEMMA BRANN Last start winner GRA, 03/01/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Ulrick 549710 1/0151

 2 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 01/01/2023, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 8/1239

 3 PROSECUTE Last start placegetter GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2J. King 553400 3/2192

 4 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter GRA, 01/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6180

 5 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1N. Falls 547074 4/3228

 6 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/3186

 7 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/4183

 8 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1J. Gallaway 543640 4/3180

 9 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/5150

 10 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2150

 11 MAGPIE MISS Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 4P 3P (FEL)P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0144

 12 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/4C. Smith 541633 4/0143

 13 WAIKARIE TORI Weighted points score BGC, 21/12/2022, R6, 2 5P 3P 4P 5/1D. Scells 535994 6/3141

 14 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Casey 554467 1/0132

 15 SPRITZ Weighted points score GRA, 29/11/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 3/2126

 16 KULU ZAC Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/0123

 17 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Clarson 533449 4/3114

 18 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 19 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2108

 20 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0108

 21 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 22 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 8P (BDN)P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1102

 23 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1102

 24 KILARA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 13/12/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 3/190

 25 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score IPS, 02/01/2023, R12, 3 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 549264 1/084

 26 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6M 6P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/079

 27 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 28 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/175

 29 ALI'S MATE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/072

 30 SASSY BOO Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/171

 31 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1S. Casey 554462 0/0136

 2 JACOB VALLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Winters 546040 0/076

 3 MISS HURRICANE First start M/1C. Mcphee 561022 0/00

 4 PRETTY SWISH First start M/1C. Gardoll 555763 0/00

 5 SONNY BILL FIRE First start M/1M. Moroney 560676 0/00

 6 FLASH ATTIC Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4Y M/1S. Kempshall 563091 0/061

 7 SPRITELY GLENNIS Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/048

 8 RUSSELL'S DUCK Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/042

 9 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1C. Mcphee 561021 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLINK YOU LOSE Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Kempshall 549019 7/1198

 2 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 5/1195

 3 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2162

 4 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3143

 5 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550136 9/2135

 6 ALI'S MATE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/072

 7 ZULU RUFUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK AS Last start placegetter GRA, 03/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 14/10372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MODERN MESSAGE Last start winner GRA, 03/01/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2F. Geary 534587 11/7309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/10120
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